
PLUTO BZ1 4WD trucks are the civil-version of Venus military vehicles, which having high-quality and reliable performance in the past 10 years.

The most impressive advantages are their spacious cabin and excellent cross country performance, as well as the lowest purchasing cost among all
similar vehicles.

The off-road vehicles are the wonderful choice for you to enjoy driving in all road conditions.

PLUTO BZ1 4WD Truck

Single cab Double cab





 

Spacious driving area                4X4 Shifting rod

Electrical towing device

          Red                  Green              White                 Black

        Yellow             Grey           Champagne          Toyota  White

COLOR



Type Air conditioner □

Model AM/ FM radio cassette player  ■

Power steering ■

Front disc brake ■

Overall length (mm) 5 speed gearbox ■

Overall width (mm) Aluminum wheels ■

Overall height (mm) Metallic paint □

Length □

Width Fabric seats ■

Height Leather-trimmed seats -

Wheel base (mm)
Tread, front/ rear (mm) Note: ■= Standard    □ = Optional   - = Not available
Ground clearance (mm)
Curb vehicle weight (kg)
Gross vehicle weight (kg)  
Payload (kg)
Seating capacity (persons)
Fuel tank capacity (L)

Gearbox
Steering

Front
Rear
Front
Rear

Clutch
Min. turning radius (m)
Tires
Max. vehicle speed (km/h)

Model
Technology source

Type

Displacement (cc)
Max. power (kw/rpm) KINGSTAR VEHICLE CO., LTD.
Max. torque (N.m/rpm) http://www.kingstar.com.cn
Emission standard E-mail: info@kingstar.com.cn

1500
480

4583
1768
1960
1250

SYSTEM

1478,1510  / 1478,1500
185

DOUBLE CAB

480

70
2+3
60

185
1600

2750

890
2

1550

2750

2640
715

2570

Euro 3

Exterior

2771
70/3600

225/2300

1768
1930

BJ493ZQ3
ISUZU

1478,1440  /  1478,1440

FEATURES

Interior

SPECFICATIONS

DIMENSION & WEIGH
4583

Electric towing device
1500

Cargo deck (inside)
(mm)

A/C & Audio

Mechanical
Driving mode LHD, 4WD

BJ2032HFT31

2050

BJ2032HFD33BJ2032HKD33
SINGLE CAB

Engine

Braking

215/80R16P235/75R15

Single plate, dry type diaphragm spring with tensional vibration damper
5.5

Drum
Disc

Suspension

178/3200-3600
Euro 4

4G22B
Local engine

4-cylinder, DOHC, gasoline

2237
81/4800

Leaf spring with shock absorbers
Leaf springs

5 speed manual
Circulating-ball

ISUZU 4JB1 technology, 4-cylinder
in line, direct injection,

turbocharged

≥95

http://www.kingstar.com.cn/�

	Sheet1

