

PLUTO BZ1 4WD Truck



Single cab



Double cab

PLUTO BZ1 4WD trucks are the civil-version of Venus military vehicles, which having high-quality and reliable performance in the past 10 years.

The most impressive advantages are their spacious cabin and excellent cross country performance, as well as the lowest purchasing cost among all similar vehicles.

The off-road vehicles are the wonderful choice for you to enjoy driving in all road conditions.





Spacious driving area



4X4 Shifting rod



Electrical towing device



SPECIFICATIONS

Type	DOUBLE CAB		SINGLE CAB				
Model	BJ2032HKD33		BJ2032HFD33				
Driving mode	LHD, 4WD						
DIMENSION & WEIGHT							
Overall length (mm)	4583		4583				
Overall width (mm)	1768		1768				
Overall height (mm)	1960		1930				
Cargo deck (inside) (mm)	Length	1250	2050				
	Width	1500	1500				
	Height	480	480				
Wheel base (mm)	2750		2750				
Tread, front/ rear (mm)	1478,1510 / 1478,1500		1478,1440 / 1478,1440				
Ground clearance (mm)	185		185				
Curb vehicle weight (kg)	1600		1550				
Gross vehicle weight (kg)	2640		2570				
Payload (kg)	715		890				
Seating capacity (persons)	2+3		2				
Fuel tank capacity (L)	60		70				
SYSTEM							
Gearbox	5 speed manual						
Steering	Circulating-ball						
Suspension	Front	Leaf spring with shock absorbers					
	Rear	Leaf springs					
Braking	Front	Disc					
	Rear	Drum					
Clutch	Single plate, dry type diaphragm spring with tensional vibration damper						
Min. turning radius (m)	5.5						
Tires	P235/75R15		215/80R16				
Max. vehicle speed (km/h)	≥95						
Engine							
Model	4G22B		BJ493ZQ3				
Technology source	Local engine		ISUZU				
Type	4-cylinder, DOHC, gasoline		ISUZU 4JB1 technology, 4-cylinder in line, direct injection, turbocharged				
Displacement (cc)	2237		2771				
Max. power (kw/rpm)	81/4800		70/3600				
Max. torque (N.m/rpm)	178/3200-3600		225/2300				
Emission standard	Euro 4		Euro 3				

FEATURES

A/C & Audio	Air conditioner	<input type="checkbox"/>
	AM/ FM radio cassette player	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Mechanical	Power steering	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	Front disc brake	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	5 speed gearbox	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Exterior	Aluminum wheels	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	Metallic paint	<input type="checkbox"/>
	Electric towing device	<input type="checkbox"/>
Interior	Fabric seats	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	Leather-trimmed seats	-

Note: ■ = Standard □ = Optional - = Not available



KINGSTAR VEHICLE CO., LTD.

<http://www.kingstar.com.cn>

E-mail: info@kingstar.com.cn